## 107000 117157

. (Re	equestor's Name)			
		•		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
/Di	siness Entity Nar	ma\		
ua)	isiness Entity Nai	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000113729920

01/07/08--01035--003 \*\*30.00

D8 JAH - 7 PM 1: 34
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

M. Thomas JAN - 8 2008

## LUDWIG J. ABRUZZO, P.A.

Attorney at Law The Law Building at Park Central 5425 Park Central Court Naples, Florida 34109

Admitted to Practice Florida New York

Telephone (239) 593-1444 Fax (239) 593-1169

January 4, 2008

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Amendment to Articles of Organization Re:

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization

Very truly yours,

Ludwig J. Abruzzo

Enclosures as stated LJA/esm

## **COVER LETTER**

	istration Secti ision of Corpo			
SUBJECT:	CLASSY	CHASSEZ ELECTR	IC CARS, LLC	
		(Name of Lim	ited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		LUDWIG J. AB		
			(Name of Person)	
			(Firm/Company)	
5425 Park Cer		5425 Park Cen		
			(Address)	
		Naples, Flori	.da 34109 (City/State and Zip Code)	OR JAN -7 PM 1:34 SECRETARISEE FLORISE TALLANDESSEE
For further in	aformation con	cerning this matter, please c	all:	CORPORATE ST
Lu	ıdwig J. (Name of l	Abruzzo Person)	at ( <u>239</u> ) <u>593-1444</u> (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	_	following amount:		
\$25.00 Fi	ling Fee [	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		G ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER Registration Section	
Division of Cornerations		Division of Corporati	ons	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CLASSY CHASSEZ ELECTRIC CARS, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed or	November	21, 2007 and ass	igned
Florida document number L 0700011715	5 <b>7</b>				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			·	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity compan	<u>y here:</u>		
GREEN MOBILITY, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limit	ed Liability C	Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the a	abbreviation
<i>E.B.C.</i>					
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off			on our recor	ds, enter the name o	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	DAVID F.	JOHNSO	4		
New Registered Office Address:	405 14th	Avenue	South	TALES	80
			(Enter Flori	da street address)	- <u></u>
	Naples		<b>,</b>	Florida 341023	-7 ED
		(City)		(Zip God	'e)⊋ [[
Now Desistand Agent's Signature if shousing D				LORI	9.7 
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:			ਊਜ਼ੀ <sup>*</sup>	-ω
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	agent and agre	e to act in ti	his capacity. I	further agree to comp	oly with

David F. Johnson

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	David F. Johnso	Naples, Florida 3	Add Remove
	<del>-</del>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove ≥
			AHE Add J HE Remove
D. If an		er change(s) here: (Attach additional she	ets, if necessary.)
	David F. Johnson. Je	erry Collins is being rem	noved as
	a member.		
Dated _	January 4	. 2008	
	Signature o	a member or authorized representative of a m	ember
	Audwig J. Abruzzo	authoriaed representati	ve of a member

Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00